
RESULTS MEN 77 kg SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
1 KHACHATRYAN Ara 13.09.1982 ARM A 76.78 160 165 165 165
2 PEREPECHENOV Oleg 06.09.1975 RUS A 76.86 158 161 164 164
3 YUFKIN Aleksey 11.01.1986 RUS A 76.64 155 155 158 155
4 BARDIS Giovanni 21.05.1987 FRA B 76.87 150 155 160 155
5 QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB A 76.88 155 155 155 155
6 HOCH Rene 11.04.1978 GER A 76.58 150 152 152 152
7 GUMAN Viktor 15.04.1976 SVK B 76.84 145 145 152 152
8 DOGARIU Sebastian 10.09.1977 ROU A 76.69 147 147 147 147
9 BARANYAI János 24.06.1984 HUN B 76.81 140 145 147 147

10 BIRO Laszlo 18.12.1981 ROU B 76.87 145 145 145 145
11 JAMILOV Namig 08.12.1982 AZE A 77.00 145 150 150 145
12 CASADO Jose 26.11.1986 ESP B 76.72 140 145 145 140
13 CHRUSCIEWICZ Piotr 04.12.1984 POL A 76.94 140 145 147 140
14 FICCO Giuseppe Alessandro 26.08.1974 ITA B 75.27 130 130 137 137
15 NAZARIAN Edvard 01.12.1985 AUT B 75.96 134 138 138 134
16 RANTA-KNUUTTILA Vesa 22.07.1985 FIN B 76.68 127 132 132 132
17 DIDZBALIS Aurimas 13.06.1991 LTU B 76.99 132 137 137 132
18 AMANATIDIS Alexandros 12.05.1987 CYP B 76.16 125 130 130 125
19 SAUTEBIN Yannick 27.10.1988 SUI B 76.32 110 114 118 118
20 MARCHESSOU Romain 09.09.1985 MON B 76.10 110 113 113 113

SAGIR Taner 13.03.1985 TUR A 76.77 160 162 162 ---
STOITSOV Ivan 22.03.1985 BUL A 76.80 155 155 158 ---



RESULTS MEN 77 kg CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
1 YUFKIN Aleksey 11.01.1986 RUS A 76.64 190 196 200 200
2 PEREPECHENOV Oleg 06.09.1975 RUS A 76.86 193 198 201 198
3 KHACHATRYAN Ara 13.09.1982 ARM A 76.78 191 196 198 196
4 CHRUSCIEWICZ Piotr 04.12.1984 POL A 76.94 186 189 193 193
5 QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB A 76.88 185 190 196 190
6 DOGARIU Sebastian 10.09.1977 ROU A 76.69 180 180 185 180
7 BARDIS Giovanni 21.05.1987 FRA B 76.87 175 180 180 180
8 JAMILOV Namig 08.12.1982 AZE A 77.00 180 180 185 180
9 BARANYAI János 24.06.1984 HUN B 76.81 170 175 178 178

10 FICCO Giuseppe Alessandro 26.08.1974 ITA B 75.27 160 170 175 170
11 RANTA-KNUUTTILA Vesa 22.07.1985 FIN B 76.68 163 170 173 170
12 CASADO Jose 26.11.1986 ESP B 76.72 160 170 175 170
13 GUMAN Viktor 15.04.1976 SVK B 76.84 165 170 173 170
14 AMANATIDIS Alexandros 12.05.1987 CYP B 76.16 155 163 165 155
15 DIDZBALIS Aurimas 13.06.1991 LTU B 76.99 155 160 160 155
16 NAZARIAN Edvard 01.12.1985 AUT B 75.96 154 158 158 154
17 SAUTEBIN Yannick 27.10.1988 SUI B 76.32 137 142 145 142
18 MARCHESSOU Romain 09.09.1985 MON B 76.10 140 140 145 140

SAGIR Taner 13.03.1985 TUR A 76.77 197 197 198 ---
BIRO Laszlo 18.12.1981 ROU B 76.87 181 181 181 ---
HOCH Rene 11.04.1978 GER A 76.58 183 188 --- ---
STOITSOV Ivan 22.03.1985 BUL A 76.80 --- --- --- ---



RESULTS MEN 77 kg TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result
1 PEREPECHENOV Oleg 06.09.1975 RUS A 76.86 164 198 362
2 KHACHATRYAN Ara 13.09.1982 ARM A 76.78 165 196 361
3 YUFKIN Aleksey 11.01.1986 RUS A 76.64 155 200 355
4 QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB A 76.88 155 190 345
5 BARDIS Giovanni 21.05.1987 FRA B 76.87 155 180 335
6 CHRUSCIEWICZ Piotr 04.12.1984 POL A 76.94 140 193 333
7 DOGARIU Sebastian 10.09.1977 ROU A 76.69 147 180 327
8 BARANYAI János 24.06.1984 HUN B 76.81 147 178 325
9 JAMILOV Namig 08.12.1982 AZE A 77.00 145 180 325

10 GUMAN Viktor 15.04.1976 SVK B 76.84 152 170 322
11 CASADO Jose 26.11.1986 ESP B 76.72 140 170 310
12 FICCO Giuseppe Alessandro 26.08.1974 ITA B 75.27 137 170 307
13 RANTA-KNUUTTILA Vesa 22.07.1985 FIN B 76.68 132 170 302
14 NAZARIAN Edvard 01.12.1985 AUT B 75.96 134 154 288
15 DIDZBALIS Aurimas 13.06.1991 LTU B 76.99 132 155 287
16 AMANATIDIS Alexandros 12.05.1987 CYP B 76.16 125 155 280
17 SAUTEBIN Yannick 27.10.1988 SUI B 76.32 118 142 260
18 MARCHESSOU Romain 09.09.1985 MON B 76.10 113 140 253

SAGIR Taner 13.03.1985 TUR A 76.77 --- --- ---
BIRO Laszlo 18.12.1981 ROU B 76.87 145 --- ---
HOCH Rene 11.04.1978 GER A 76.58 152 --- ---
STOITSOV Ivan 22.03.1985 BUL A 76.80 --- --- ---


